INSTITUTE CODE
50929

70294

54276

48042

50896

53202

74009

50241

50826
50930

INSTITUTE NAME

CMED Institute of Health
Technology (CIHT), Dhaka.

Code Station Technical
Training Center, Chattogram

Comfit Compozit Knit Ltd,
Mirzapur

Confidenc Polytechnic
Institute

Confidence Training Institute,
Uttarkhan Mazar, Dhaka

Construction Skill Training
Centre (CSTC), Gazipur
Cox's Bazar Polytechnic
Institute

CPI Management and
Technology, Mirpur- 6,
Dhaka-1216

Creative IT Institute, Dhaka
CRP Madhab Memorial

Vocational Training Institute,
Savar

EIIN

EMAIL

codestationttc@gmail.com
j;hangirranj.alam@yahoo.co
marfatnew@gmail.com
ikarimptc@gmail.com
luthfurl963@yahoo.co.uk
Cox,s Bazar@gmail.com

cpimt.edu@gmail.com

info@creativeit-inst.com.bd

PHONE
01551058980

01711666162

01716986585

01703827890

01711421695
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