INSTITUTE CODE	INSTITUTE NAME	EIIN	EMAIL	PHONE	DIVISION	DISTRICT
50929	CMED Institute of Health Technology (CIHT), Dhaka.			01551058980	DHAKA	DHAKA
70294	Code Station Technical Training Center, Chattogram		codestationttc@gmail.com	01711666162	CHITTAGONG	CHITTAGONG
54276	Comfit Compozit Knit Ltd, Mirzapur		jahangirranj.alam@yahoo.co m		DHAKA	TANGAIL
48042	Confidenc Polytechnic Institute		marfatnew@gmail.com		DHAKA	MANIKGANJ
50896	Confidence Training Institute, Uttarkhan Mazar, Dhaka		ikarimptc@gmail.com	01716986585	DHAKA	DHAKA
53202	Construction Skill Training Centre (CSTC), Gazipur		luthfur1963@yahoo.co.uk	01703827890	DHAKA	GAZIPUR
74009	Cox's Bazar Polytechnic Institute		Cox,s Bazar@gmail.com		CHITTAGONG	COX'S BAZAR
50241	CPI Management and Technology, Mirpur- 6, Dhaka-1216		cpimt.edu@gmail.com	01711421695	DHAKA	DHAKA
50826	Creative IT Institute, Dhaka		info@creativeit-inst.com.bd		DHAKA	DHAKA
50930	CRP Madhab Memorial Vocational Training Institute, Savar				DHAKA	DHAKA